
List of Adjudicators 

A - Lisbeth Rugsveen 
B - Lena Kristoffersen 

C - Carina Skjellum 
D - Mette Adamsen 

E - Charlotte Filberg 

List of Panels 

Result lists and Marks 

  

Singel Champ u/10 År 

  (294) Erle Lyng Bekkevold Just Dance 
  (292) Hannah-Sophie Farmen Leskovsky Ragnes Dans 

  (293) Thea Matilde Tandsæther Eldbjørgs 
Freestyle 

  (295) Kaja Marie Rosdeland Focus 

  (291) Mia Meland Kongsland Enjoy 
Danseklubb 

  (290) Julie-Madeleine Andresen Follo 
Dansestudio 

  

Singel Champ u/10 År 

  

Singel Champ 10-12 År 

1 (302) Lea Lyng Bekkevold Just Dance 

2 (303) Josefine Langbråten Enjoy 
Danseklubb 

3 (309) Chelsea Colbensen Just Dance 

4 (300) Minnie Fischer Eriksen Follo 
Dansestudio 

5 (313) Ingrid Høiseth Fristad Høiseth Fristad Ragnes Dans 
    



6/9 (304) Vilde Marie Døssland Strande Pointe 

6/9 (305) Stella Schatvet Enjoy 
Danseklubb 

6/9 (310) Jorunn Natalie Havdal Eldbjørgs 
Freestyle 

6/9 (312) Mina Lundberg Adolfsen Enjoy 
Danseklubb 

10 (301) Stine Rudlang Haarbye Danseloftet 
11 (308) Julie Lunde Danseloftet 
        
        

Final 

Freestyle 

Cpl A B C D E 1-1 1-2 1-3 1-4 1-5 Result Name 
300 3 4 3 5 3     3(9) ----- ----- 4 Minnie Fischer Eriksen 

302 1 1 1 1 1 5 ----- ----- ----- ----- 1 Lea Lyng Bekkevold 
303 4 2 2 2 2   4 ----- ----- ----- 2 Josefine Langbråten 

309 2 3 4 3 4     3(8) ----- ----- 3 Chelsea Colbensen 
313 5 5 5 4 5         5 5 Ingrid Høiseth Fristad Høiseth Fristad 

Total 

Cpl Freestyle Total Result 

300 4 4 4 Minnie Fischer Eriksen 
302 1 1 1 Lea Lyng Bekkevold 

303 2 2 2 Josefine Langbråten 
309 3 3 3 Chelsea Colbensen 

313 5 5 5 Ingrid Høiseth Fristad Høiseth Fristad 

  

 

 

 

 



Singel Champ 12-14 År 

1 (708) Ida Mossvik Tandsæther Eldbjørgs 
Freestyle 

2 (331) Thea Myren Eldbjørgs 
Freestyle 

3 (332) Vilde Djupnes Strand Lillestrøm 
Danseloft 

4 (333) Milla Marie Haugen Focus 
5 (325) Eline Lundsten Focus 
6 (330) Alexandra Almonte Wälde Just Dance 

    

7/9 (323) Hedda Glæserud Løkken Eldbjørgs 
Freestyle 

7/9 (327) Camilla Palmberg Amaze 

7/9 (328) Nathalie Sand Larsen Follo 
Dansestudio 

10 (321) Amanda Hamsun Rønningen Dansehuset 
Lillehammer 

Final 

Freestyle 

Cpl A B C D E 1-1 1-2 1-3 1-4 1-5 1-6 Result Name 

325 3 4 6 6 5         3(12) ----- 5 Eline Lundsten 
330 4 6 5 5 6         3(14) ----- 6 Alexandra Almonte Wälde 

331 1 2 1 2 4   4(6) 4 ----- ----- ----- 2 Thea Myren 
332 6 3 3 3 2     4 ----- ----- ----- 3 Vilde Djupnes Strand 

333 5 5 4 4 1       3 ----- ----- 4 Milla Marie Haugen 
708 2 1 2 1 3   4(6) 5 ----- ----- ----- 1 Ida Mossvik Tandsæther 

Total 

Cpl Freestyle Total Result 

325 5 5 5 Eline Lundsten 
330 6 6 6 Alexandra Almonte Wälde 

331 2 2 2 Thea Myren 
332 3 3 3 Vilde Djupnes Strand 

333 4 4 4 Milla Marie Haugen 



708 1 1 1 Ida Mossvik Tandsæther 

  

Singel Champ 14-16 År 

1 (351) Sofie Pedersen Hytten Just Dance 
2 (341) Elida Grindalen Amaze 

3 (347) Vida Somers Eldbjørgs 
Freestyle 

4 (344) Emilie Brekke Ragnes Dans 
5 (355) Stine Halvorsen Teigland Ragnes Dans 

    

6/9 (340) Julija Simic Enjoy 
Danseklubb 

6/9 (342) Maren Siljuberg Just Dance 

6/9 (345) Amalie Flyen Raaen Dansehuset 
Norge AS 

6/9 (352) Tiril Poulsen Amaze 
10/12 (346) Sofie Thoresen Ragnes Dans 
10/12 (350) Henriette Brunæs Amaze 
10/12 (353) Maren Lukashaugen Ragnes Dans 

Final 

Freestyle 

Cpl A B C D E 1-1 1-2 1-3 1-4 1-5 Result Name 

341 2 1 3 1 2   4 ----- ----- ----- 2 Elida Grindalen 
344 3 4 4 5 5       3 ----- 4 Emilie Brekke 

347 4 3 2 2 3     4 ----- ----- 3 Vida Somers 
351 1 2 1 3 1 3 ----- ----- ----- ----- 1 Sofie Pedersen Hytten 

355 5 5 5 4 4         5 5 Stine Halvorsen Teigland 

Total 

Cpl Freestyle Total Result 
341 2 2 2 Elida Grindalen 

344 4 4 4 Emilie Brekke 
347 3 3 3 Vida Somers 



351 1 1 1 Sofie Pedersen Hytten 
355 5 5 5 Stine Halvorsen Teigland 

  

Singel Champ o/16 År 

1 (370) Kathleen Gacillos Enjoy 
Danseklubb 

2 (366) Veronica Jansen Amaze 

3 (360) Anja Bomnes Follo 
Dansestudio 

4 (369) Michelle Finsrud Løchen Follo 
Dansestudio 

5 (367) Anniken Kohmann Follo 
Dansestudio 

6 (368) Mari Håkonsen Danseloftet 
    

7/8 (362) Marte Elise Gudbrandsen Follo 
Dansestudio 

7/8 (365) Pia Sofie Wahl Dyrud Enjoy 
Danseklubb 

9/10 (363) Thea Vatvedtseter Danseloftet 

9/10 (364) Ingeborg Ruud Lillestrøm 
Danseloft 

    

Final 

Freestyle 

Cpl A B C D E 1-1 1-2 1-3 1-4 1-5 1-6 Result Name 

360 3 3 1 5 1     4(8) ----- ----- ----- 3 Anja Bomnes 
366 4 1 5 1 2   3 ----- ----- ----- ----- 2 Veronica Jansen 

367 6 4 4 4 4       4 ----- ----- 5 Anniken Kohmann 
368 5 6 6 6 6           5 6 Mari Håkonsen 

369 2 5 3 3 3     4(11) ----- ----- ----- 4 Michelle Finsrud Løchen 
370 1 2 2 2 5   4 ----- ----- ----- ----- 1 Kathleen Gacillos 

 

 



Total 

Cpl Freestyle Total Result 
360 3 3 3 Anja Bomnes 

366 2 2 2 Veronica Jansen 
367 5 5 5 Anniken Kohmann 

368 6 6 6 Mari Håkonsen 
369 4 4 4 Michelle Finsrud Løchen 

370 1 1 1 Kathleen Gacillos 

  

Singel Elite 10-12 År 

1 (381) Mathilde Kristiansen Lillestrøm 
Danseloft 

2 (383) Vanessa Bryn Just Dance 

3 (382) Synne Håkansson Lillestrøm 
Danseloft 

4 (384) Isabella Øverland Ludvigsen Ragnes Dans 
5 (380) Arwen Heia-Sannerholt Ragnes Dans 

  

Singel Elite 10-12 År 

Final 

Freestyle 

Cpl A B C D E 1-1 1-2 1-3 1-4 1-5 Result Name 
380 5 5 5 2 2         5 5 Arwen Heia-Sannerholt 

381 1 1 1 1 1 5 ----- ----- ----- ----- 1 Mathilde Kristiansen 
382 3 3 3 3 3     5 ----- ----- 3 Synne Håkansson 

383 2 2 2 4 5   3 ----- ----- ----- 2 Vanessa Bryn 
384 4 4 4 5 4       4 ----- 4 Isabella Øverland Ludvigsen 

 

 



Total 

Cpl Freestyle Total Result 
380 5 5 5 Arwen Heia-Sannerholt 

381 1 1 1 Mathilde Kristiansen 
382 3 3 3 Synne Håkansson 

383 2 2 2 Vanessa Bryn 
384 4 4 4 Isabella Øverland Ludvigsen 

  

Singel Elite 12-14 År 

1 (397) Hannah Liavaag Christoffersen Amaze 

2 (403) Emilie Bekken Follo 
Dansestudio 

3 (400) Amalie Solberg Ragnes Dans 

4 (392) Anette Kolbjørnsen Lillestrøm 
Danseloft 

5 (390) Mira Evenrud Just Dance 
6 (394) Amalie Theodorsen Dahl Ragnes Dans 

    

7/9 (395) Ronja Evensen Eldbjørgs 
Freestyle 

7/9 (398) Valerie Bryn Just Dance 
7/9 (402) Amelia Venås Hansen Ragnes Dans 
10/12 (391) Leah Eline Knutsen-Øy Amaze 
10/12 (399) Maren Njøsen Amaze 
10/12 (401) Ida Elis Andersen Danseloftet 

    

  

 

 

 

 

 



Final 

Freestyle 

Cpl A B C D E 1-1 1-2 1-3 1-4 1-5 1-6 Result Name 
390 4 6 5 3 5         4(17) ----- 5 Mira Evenrud 

392 5 5 6 2 4         4(16) ----- 4 Anette Kolbjørnsen 
394 6 3 4 6 6           5 6 Amalie Theodorsen Dahl 

397 2 1 1 1 3 3 ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 1 Hannah Liavaag Christoffersen 
400 3 4 2 4 1     3 ----- ----- ----- 3 Amalie Solberg 

403 1 2 3 5 2   3 ----- ----- ----- ----- 2 Emilie Bekken 

Total 

Cpl Freestyle Total Result 
390 5 5 5 Mira Evenrud 

392 4 4 4 Anette Kolbjørnsen 
394 6 6 6 Amalie Theodorsen Dahl 

397 1 1 1 Hannah Liavaag Christoffersen 
400 3 3 3 Amalie Solberg 

403 2 2 2 Emilie Bekken 

 

 

  

Singel Elite 14-16 År 

1 (419) Julie Roseth Eldbjørgs 
Freestyle 

2 (410) Emma Spolén Heiersjø Follo 
Dansestudio 

3 (416) Synne Holen Focus 

4 (414) Vetle Håkansson Lillestrøm 
Danseloft 

5 (411) Julie Hulleberg Danseloftet 

6 (413) Amalie Sveen Nicolaysen Enjoy 
Danseklubb 

    



7 (412) Anine Rugsveen Nyhus Just Dance 
8/9 (415) Milla Nicolaisen Focus 

8/9 (418) Milla Samuelsen Follo 
Dansestudio 

10/12 (420) Kristine Sætre Lillestrøm 
Danseloft 

10/12 (421) Ida Emilie Lindseth Enjoy 
Danseklubb 

10/12 (422) Malin Mila Ragnes Dans 
    

  

Final 

Freestyle 

Cpl A B C D E 1-1 1-2 1-3 1-4 1-5 1-6 Result Name 

410 1 1 4 3 3     4 ----- ----- ----- 2 Emma Spolén Heiersjø 
411 6 4 2 5 5         4 ----- 5 Julie Hulleberg 

413 2 6 5 6 6           5 6 Amalie Sveen Nicolaysen 
414 5 5 3 1 4       3 ----- ----- 4 Vetle Håkansson 

416 4 2 6 4 1       4 ----- ----- 3 Synne Holen 
419 3 3 1 2 2   3 ----- ----- ----- ----- 1 Julie Roseth 

Total 

Cpl Freestyle Total Result 

410 2 2 2 Emma Spolén Heiersjø 
411 5 5 5 Julie Hulleberg 

413 6 6 6 Amalie Sveen Nicolaysen 
414 4 4 4 Vetle Håkansson 

416 3 3 3 Synne Holen 
419 1 1 1 Julie Roseth 

  

 

 



Singel Elite 16-18 År 

1 (432) Christina Engebretsen Just Dance 
2 (434) Guro Døssland Strande Pointe 

3 (430) Jeanine Skjellum Follo 
Dansestudio 

4 (440) Martine Didriksen Lillestrøm 
Danseloft 

5 (435) Pernille Torhov Focus 

6 (438) Tone Tøraasen Follo 
Dansestudio 

    

7 (706) Ritha Helene Haga Enjoy 
Danseklubb 

8/11 (361) Maiken Eriksen Dansehuset 
Norge AS 

8/11 (431) Madelen Weel Johannessen Danseloftet 
8/11 (441) Malin Eriksen Focus 
8/11 (442) Vårin Venås Hansen Ragnes Dans 

  

Final 

Freestyle 

Cpl A B C D E 1-1 1-2 1-3 1-4 1-5 1-6 Result Name 

430 4 5 1 3 3     3(7) 4 ----- ----- 3 Jeanine Skjellum 
432 1 1 2 4 2   4 ----- ----- ----- ----- 1 Christina Engebretsen 

434 2 4 3 5 1     3(6) ----- ----- ----- 2 Guro Døssland Strande 
435 5 2 6 6 4         3 ----- 5 Pernille Torhov 

438 6 6 4 2 6           5 6 Tone Tøraasen 
440 3 3 5 1 5     3(7) 3 ----- ----- 4 Martine Didriksen 

 

 

 

 



Total 

Cpl Freestyle Total Result 
430 3 3 3 Jeanine Skjellum 

432 1 1 1 Christina Engebretsen 
434 2 2 2 Guro Døssland Strande 

435 5 5 5 Pernille Torhov 
438 6 6 6 Tone Tøraasen 

440 4 4 4 Martine Didriksen 

  

Singel Elite o/18 År 

1 (451) Ida Victoria Kolsrud Hauge Enjoy 
Danseklubb 

2 (450) Anniken Prestbøen Stange Ragnes Dans 

3 (453) Solveig Hagelien Dansehuset 
Lillehammer 

4 (454) Ida Kristine Krogstad Trondheim DK 
5 (452) Pernille Syversen Focus 

  

Singel Elite o/18 År 

Final 

Freestyle 

Cpl A B C D E 1-1 1-2 1-3 1-4 1-5 Result Name 
450 2 3 2 3 2   3 ----- ----- ----- 2 Anniken Prestbøen Stange 

451 1 1 1 1 1 5 ----- ----- ----- ----- 1 Ida Victoria Kolsrud Hauge 
452 5 5 5 4 5         5 5 Pernille Syversen 

453 4 2 3 2 3     4 ----- ----- 3 Solveig Hagelien 
454 3 4 4 5 4       4 ----- 4 Ida Kristine Krogstad 

 

 



Total 

Cpl Freestyle Total Result 
450 2 2 2 Anniken Prestbøen Stange 

451 1 1 1 Ida Victoria Kolsrud Hauge 
452 5 5 5 Pernille Syversen 

453 3 3 3 Solveig Hagelien 
454 4 4 4 Ida Kristine Krogstad 

  

Dobbel Champ/Elite u/14 År 

1 (492) Hannah Liavaag Christoffersen - Leah Eline Knutsen-
Øy Amaze 

2 (490) Amelia Venås Hansen - Arwen Heia Sannerholt Ragnes Dans 
3 (491) Lea Lyng Bekkevold - Vanessa Bryn Just Dance 
4 (571) Eline Lundsten - Emilie Bråthen Focus 

  

Dobbel Champ/Elite u/14 År 

Final 

Freestyle 

Cpl A B C D E 1-
1 1-2 1-3 1-4 Result Name 

490 2 2 1 2 3   4 ----- ----- 2 Amelia Venås Hansen - Arwen Heia 
Sannerholt 

491 3 3 3 3 1     5 ----- 3 Lea Lyng Bekkevold - Vanessa Bryn 

492 1 1 2 1 2 3 ----- ----- ----- 1 Hannah Liavaag Christoffersen - Leah Eline 
Knutsen-Øy 

571 4 4 4 4 4       5 4 Eline Lundsten - Emilie Bråthen 

Total 

Cpl Freestyle Total Result 
490 2 2 2 Amelia Venås Hansen - Arwen Heia Sannerholt 

491 3 3 3 Lea Lyng Bekkevold - Vanessa Bryn 



492 1 1 1 Hannah Liavaag Christoffersen - Leah Eline Knutsen-Øy 
571 4 4 4 Eline Lundsten - Emilie Bråthen 

  

Dobbel Champ/Elite o/14 År 

1 (501) Malin Eriksen - Pernille Torhov Focus 
2 (500) Synne Holen - Celine Lorentzen Focus 
3 (503) Christina Engebretsen - Anine Rugsveen Nyhus Just Dance 

4 (502) Maiken Eriksen - Amalie Flyen Raaen Dansehuset 
Norge AS 

  

Dobbel Champ/Elite o/14 År 

Final 

Freestyle 

Cpl A B C D E 1-
1 1-2 1-3 1-4 Result Name 

500 2 4 2 4 2   3 ----- ----- 2 Synne Holen - Celine Lorentzen 

501 4 2 1 1 1 3 ----- ----- ----- 1 Malin Eriksen - Pernille Torhov 
502 3 3 4 2 4     3 ----- 4 Maiken Eriksen - Amalie Flyen Raaen 

503 1 1 3 3 3     5 ----- 3 Christina Engebretsen - Anine Rugsveen 
Nyhus 

Total 

Cpl Freestyle Total Result 

500 2 2 2 Synne Holen - Celine Lorentzen 
501 1 1 1 Malin Eriksen - Pernille Torhov 

502 4 4 4 Maiken Eriksen - Amalie Flyen Raaen 
503 3 3 3 Christina Engebretsen - Anine Rugsveen Nyhus 
  
	
  


